
S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH LECTURE TOPIC with PRESENTER 

1 01.05.2025 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Supreethi Kohli Prof & HOD 2022 - 2024 JC - Hematopoietic disorders by Dr Vansh

2 02.05.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Kritigiri G. Goswami Professor 2022 - 2024 Theory Class

3 03.05.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Bindu Agrawal Professor 2022 - 2024 CP - Skeletal dysplasia Part I by Dr Mayank

4 05.05.2025 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Gaurav Garg Associate Prof 2022 - 2024 GD - Vertebroplasty by Dr Anup

5 06.05.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Mayank Chauhan Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar - Tubercular bone infection by Dr Muskaan

6 07.05.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Manoj Kumar Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar - Bone tumors Part I by Dr Siddhika

7 08.05.2025 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Swatantra Nigotia Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Non tubercular bone infections by Dr Vipin

8 09.05.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Kritigiri G. Goswami Professor 2022 - 2024 Theory Class

9 10.05.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Geetesh Garg Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 CP - Bone tumors Part II by Dr Siddhika

10 13.05.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Supreethi Kohil Prof & HOD 2022 - 2024 Seminar - Skeletal dysplasia Part II by Dr Mayank

11 14.05.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Bindu Agrawal Professor 2022 - 2024 Seminar - MRI Knee by Dr Vansh

12 15.05.2025 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Gaurav Garg Associate Prof 2022 - 2024 JC - Degenerative lumbar spine by Dr Ayush

13 16.05.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Supreethi Kohli Prof & HOD 2022 - 2024 Theory Class

14 17.05.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Mayank Chauhan Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 CP - Developmental dysplasia of hip by Dr Reha

15 19.05.2025 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Manoj Kumar Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 GD - Degenerative osteoarthritic disorders by Dr. Muskaan

16 20.05.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Swatantra Nigotia Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar - Degenerative spondylo-arthritis by Dr Anushka

17 21.05.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Geetesh Garg Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar - Ozone therapy by Dr Ayush

18 22.05.2025 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Supreethi Kohil Prof & HOD 2022 - 2024 JC - Post operative knee by Dr Vipin 

19 23.05.2025 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Rohtas Kanwar Yadava Professor 2022 - 2024 Theory Class

20 24.05.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Bindu Agrawal Professor 2022 - 2024 CP - Cystic lesion of jaw by Dr Akshat

21 26.05.2025 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Gaurav Garg Associate Prof 2022 - 2024 GD - Metabolic bone disorder by Dr Anup

22 27.05.2025 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Mayank Chauhan Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar - MRI wrist by Dr Vansh

23 28.05.2025 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr. Manoj Kumar Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 Seminar - Pediatric hip by Dr Reha

24 29.05.2025 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Swatantra Nigotia Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 JC - MRI ankle by Dr Anushka

25 30.05.2025 Friday 9-10 AM 2024 Semester Practial Exam 

26 31.05.2025 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Geetesh Garg Assistant Prof 2022 - 2024 CP - Spinal dysraphism by Dr Akshat 

MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MUZAFFARNAGAR 
 PG TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: MAY 2025

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: RADIODIAGNOSIS & IMAGING


